
Adult Groups
& Team Building

Adulting is hard, but having fun? Easy!
Whether you’re a sports club, community group or planning your next

Team Building event for the o�ce, we’ve got group packages to suit
any adult group! 

Bangor

Bowling
Go head to head with friends and
colleagues across 12 lanes!
Our sophisticated bowling
technology ensures a seamless
bowling experience for everyone.
Let the good times roll!

Laser Tag
Our Revenge for Planet Earth
themed Laser Tag uses the latest
laser technology and boasts a
large, state-of-the-art arena.
Split into teams or go solo as
individuals... however you play,
we hope you're ready for battle!



Activities & Combos
Prices

Bowling (1 hour)

Laser Tag (1 game)

Laser Tag (2 games)

Bowling (1 hour) & Laser Tag (1 game)

Book your group today!
For any queries, to check availability and to book, get in touch
with our customer service team

groupsbangor@air-tastic.com 0330 174 2933

T&Cs apply. Minimum of 12 people are required,
for ages 16 and over only. 1 game of Laser Tag
lasts 30 minutes including briefing and vesting. 
Add ons must be purchased for all participants
in the booking. Weekend o�er for 10% o� groups
of 25 people or more available on Sat, Sun
& Holiday prices only.

Choose your package!

Add Ons Prices

Food  (bu�et of pizzas and sharing platters)

Mon-Fri,
term time

£5.95pp

£7.50pp

£13.50pp

£13.45pp

Sat, Sun
& Holidays

£6.75pp

£8.50pp

£15.95pp

£15.25pp

£4pp

£8pp

£8.50pp

10% OFF

Weekendo�er

for groups of25 or more

1 drink (soft drink)

2 drinks (soft drink)



 our other locations!
The fun continues with more fantastic team building activities

available at our other Airtastic centres! 

BOWLING
LASER TAG

ULTIMATE CHALLENGES

Lisburn

BOWLING
MINI GOLF

TRAMPOLINE & NINJA

Craigavon

BOWLING
LASER TAG

INFLATA

Belfast

Enquire today!

Craigavon
groupscraigavon@air-tastic.com

Lisburn
groupslisburn@air-tastic.com

Belfast
groupsbelfast@air-tastic.com

0330 174 2933

airtastic.com


