

Adulting is hard, but having fun? Easy!
Whether you're a sports club, community group or planning your next
Team Building event for the office, we've got group packages to suit
any adult group!

Bowling

Go head to head with friends and colleagues across 12 lanes!
Our sophisticated bowling technology ensures a seamless bowling experience for everyone.
Let the good times roll!



Laser Tag

Our Revenge for Planet Earth themed Laser Tag uses the latest laser technology and boasts a large, state-of-the-art arena. Split into teams or go solo as individuals... however you play, we hope you're ready for battle!



Choose your package!

Activities & Combos	Pri Mon-Fri, term time	Ces Sat, Sun &Holidays
Bowling (1 hour)	£5.95pp	£6.75pp
Laser Tag (1 game)	£7.50pp	£8.50pp
Laser Tag (2 games)	£13.50pp	£15.95pp
Bowling (1 hour) & Laser Tag (1 game)	£13.45pp	£15.25pp
Add Ons	Prices	
1 drink (soft drink)	£4pp	
2 drinks (soft drink)	£8pp	
Food (buffet of pizzas and sharing platters)	£8.50pp	

T&Cs apply. Minimum of 12 people are required, for ages 16 and over only. 1 game of Laser Tag lasts 30 minutes including briefing and vesting. Add ons must be purchased for all participants in the booking. Weekend offer for 10% off groups of 25 people or more available on Sat, Sun & Holiday prices only.

Weekend offer 10% OFF for groups of 25 or more

Book your group today!

For any queries, to check availability and to book, get in touch with our customer service team



Discover our other locations!

The fun continues with more fantastic team building activities available at our other Airtastic centres!

Lisburn

BOWLING LASER TAG ULTIMATE CHALLENGES



Craigavon

BOWLING
MINI GOLF
TRAMPOLINE & NINJA



Belfast

BOWLING LASER TAG INFLATA



Enquire today!

- airtastic.com
- **** 0330 174 2933
- ∠isburn
 groupslisburn@air-tastic.com
- Craigavon groupscraigavon@air-tastic.com
- Belfast groupsbelfast@air-tastic.com









